
Floor
Name Team D E (-) Total

1 12 Klavora Rok SLO 5,6 9,050 0,0 14,650
2 18 Korosteljev Andrei CRO 5,8 8,800 0,0 14,600
3 39 Mihók Ádám HUN 5,5 8,800 0,0 14,300
3 13 Silc Ziga SLO 5,5 8,800 0,0 14,300
5 40 Szabó Nándor HUN 5,0 9,050 0,0 14,050
6 4 Tomcik Christopher SUI 5,5 8,150 0,0 13,650

P. Horse
D E (-) Total

1 3 Hegi Oliver SUI 6,1 8,350 0,0 14,450
2 38 Babos Ádám HUN 5,3 8,600 0,0 13,900
3 36 Tálas Bence HUN 5,4 8,300 0,0 13,700
4 35 Vugrinski Kristijan CRO 5,5 7,600 0,0 13,100
5 14 Dyrmishi Xheni AUT 5,5 7,250 0,0 12,750
6 33 Baron Matisa CRO 5,3 7,400 0,0 12,700

Rings
D E (-) Total

1 42 Rácz Attila HUN 5,6 8,900 0,0 14,500
2 14 Dyrmishi Xheni AUT 5,5 8,500 0,0 14,000
3 4 Tomcik Christopher SUI 5,2 8,750 0,0 13,950
4 43 Vágner Levente HUN 5,1 8,750 0,0 13,850
5 3 Hegi Oliver SUI 4,8 8,800 0,0 13,600
6 2 Joshua Stuart CAN 4,7 8,200 0,0 12,900

Vault
D E (-) 1.Score D E (-) 2.Score (-) Total

1 7 Al Herz KUW 6,2 8,850 0,0 15,050 6,2 8,550 0,0 14,750 0,0 14,900
2 3 Hegi Oliver SUI 6,2 9,100 0,1 15,200 5,4 9,100 0,0 14,500 0,0 14,850
2 12 Klavora Rok SLO 6,2 9,100 0,0 15,300 5,4 9,000 0,0 14,400 0,0 14,850
4 13 Silc Ziga SLO 5,0 9,500 0,0 14,500 5,4 9,000 0,0 14,400 0,0 14,450
5 36 Tálas Bence HUN 6,2 9,000 0,0 15,200 4,6 8,900 0,1 13,400 0,0 14,300
6 6 Al Othman KUW 6,6 7,750 0,1 14,250 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,125

P. Bars
D E (-) Total

1 34 Brez Marko CRO 5,3 8,900 0,0 14,200
2 1 Robert Watson CAN 5,5 8,650 0,0 14,150
3 43 Vágner Levente HUN 5,0 8,900 0,0 13,900
4 4 Tomcik Christopher SUI 5,5 8,300 0,0 13,800
5 38 Babos Ádám HUN 5,2 8,500 0,0 13,700
6 2 Joshua Stuart CAN 4,9 7,050 0,0 11,950

H. Bar
D E (-) Total

1 20 Moznik Mariso CRO 6,6 8,900 0,0 15,500
2 41 Vecsernyés Dávid HUN 5,9 8,650 0,0 14,550
3 3 Hegi Oliver SUI 5,9 8,500 0,0 14,400
4 36 Tálas Bence HUN 5,7 8,150 0,0 13,850
5 2 Joshua Stuart CAN 4,7 8,750 0,0 13,450
6 16 Kovacevic Anthon CRO 4,8 8,600 0,0 13,400

Szombathely, 2012. szeptember 30.

Apparatus Finals
THALES KUPA IV. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

for the BPW Hungária Kft. Cup

for the Szombathely MJV Cup

for the EPCOS Fft. Member of the TDK Group Cup

for the Lövő és Vidéke Takarékszövetkezet Cup

for the LUK Kft. Cup

for the Rum és Vidéke Takarékszövetkezet Cup



D 1 2 3 4 5 6 E (-) Total

1 12 Klavora Rok SLO 5,6 9,0 8,8 9,2 9,1 9,050 14,650

2 18 Korosteljev Andrei CRO 5,8 8,8 8,9 8,8 8,1 8,800 14,600

3 39 Mihók Ádám HUN 5,5 8,7 8,7 8,9 8,9 8,800 14,300

3 13 Silc Ziga SLO 5,5 8,6 8,8 9,0 8,8 8,800 14,300

5 40 Szabó Nándor HUN 5,0 9,0 9,1 9,2 8,9 9,050 14,050

6 4 Tomcik Christopher SUI 5,5 8,3 7,7 8,0 8,7 8,150 13,650

Szombathely, 2012. szeptember 30.

THALES KUPA IV. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX
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for the BPW Hungária Cup



D 1 2 3 4 5 6 E (-) Total

1 3 Hegi Oliver SUI 6,1 8,5 7,6 8,2 8,5 8,350 14,450

2 38 Babos Ádám HUN 5,3 8,6 8,4 8,6 9,0 8,600 13,900

3 36 Tálas Bence HUN 5,4 8,1 8,3 8,3 8,7 8,300 13,700

4 35 Vugrinski Kristijan CRO 5,5 7,4 7,8 7,4 8,1 7,600 13,100

5 14 Dyrmishi Xheni AUT 5,5 7,0 6,3 7,5 7,8 7,250 12,750

6 33 Baron Matisa CRO 5,3 7,5 7,3 7,0 7,9 7,400 12,700

Szombathely, 2012. szeptember 30.

THALES KUPA IV. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX
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Name Team

P. HORSE

Apparatus Final
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for the Szombathely MJV Cup



D 1 2 3 4 5 6 E (-) Total

1 42 Rácz Attila HUN 5,6 8,8 8,7 9,0 9,1 8,900 14,500

2 14 Dyrmishi Xheni AUT 5,5 8,4 8,5 8,5 8,7 8,500 14,000

3 4 Tomcik Christopher SUI 5,2 8,7 8,4 8,8 8,9 8,750 13,950

4 43 Vágner Levente HUN 5,1 9,0 8,7 8,7 8,8 8,750 13,850

5 3 Hegi Oliver SUI 4,8 8,8 8,8 8,8 8,6 8,800 13,600

6 2 Joshua Stuart CAN 4,7 8,1 8,1 8,3 8,7 8,200 12,900

Szombathely, 2012. szeptember 30.

THALES KUPA IV. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX
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for the EPCOS Kft. Memeber of the TDK Group CUP



D 1 2 3 4 5 6 E (-) Score D 1 2 3 4 5 6 E (-) Score

1 7 Al Herz KUW 6,20 8,8 8,8 8,9 8,9 8,850 15,050 6,20 7,5 8,5 8,6 8,8 8,550 14,750 14,900

2 3 Hegi Oliver SUI 6,20 9,2 9,4 9,0 8,8 9,100 0,1 15,200 5,40 9,4 9,1 9,1 9,0 9,100 14,500 14,850

2 12 Klavora Rok SLO 6,20 9,2 9,1 9,0 9,1 9,100 15,300 5,40 9,0 9,1 9,0 9,0 9,000 14,400 14,850

4 13 Silc Ziga SLO 5,00 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,0 9,500 14,500 5,40 9,2 9,1 8,9 8,9 9,000 14,400 14,450

5 36 Tálas Bence HUN 6,20 9,2 9,1 8,9 8,5 9,000 15,200 4,60 9,0 9,3 8,8 8,7 8,900 0,1 13,400 14,300

6 6 Al Othman KUW 6,60 7,9 7,7 7,8 7,0 7,750 0,1 14,250 7,125

THALES KUPA IV. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX
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Apparatus Final

Name

Lövő és Vidéke Takarékszövetkezet Cup



D 1 2 3 4 5 6 E (-) Total

1 34 Brez Marko CRO 5,3 8,8 9,0 8,9 8,9 8,900 14,200

2 1 Robert Watson CAN 5,5 8,4 8,5 9,0 8,8 8,650 14,150

3 43 Vágner Levente HUN 5,0 8,9 8,9 8,7 9,0 8,900 13,900

4 4 Tomcik Christopher SUI 5,5 8,3 8,2 8,7 8,3 8,300 13,800

5 38 Babos Ádám HUN 5,2 8,4 8,3 8,6 8,6 8,500 13,700

6 2 Joshua Stuart CAN 4,9 7,0 7,0 7,1 8,0 7,050 11,950

Szombathely, 2012. szeptember 30.

THALES KUPA IV. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX
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for the LUK Kft. Cup



D 1 2 3 4 5 6 E (-) Total

1 20 Moznik Mariso CRO 6,6 9,0 9,2 8,7 8,8 8,900 15,500

2 41 Vecsernyés Dávid HUN 5,9 8,9 8,0 8,4 9,0 8,650 14,550

3 3 Hegi Oliver SUI 5,9 8,8 8,5 8,5 8,2 8,500 14,400

4 36 Tálas Bence HUN 5,7 7,9 7,3 8,4 8,6 8,150 13,850

5 2 Joshua Stuart CAN 4,7 8,8 9,1 8,4 8,7 8,750 13,450

6 16 Kovacevic Anthon CRO 4,8 8,6 8,5 8,6 8,7 8,600 13,400

Szombathely, 2012. szeptember 30.

THALES KUPA IV. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX
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Name Team
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Apparatus Final

B
ib

.N
um

.

for the Rum és Vidéke Takarékszövetkezet Cup


